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Painted Aluminum Beach Flag Pole




Style

Teardrop

Rectangle

Code

TP/AF - S
TP/AF -M
TP/AF - L
TP/AF - XL
FP/AF - S
FP/AF - M
FP/AF - L
FP/AF - XL
RP/AF - S
RP/AF -M
RP/AF - L

RP/AF - XL

Height
(cm)

210cm
270cm
340cm
430cm
260cm
300cm
410cm
500cm
220cm
330cm
440cm

550cm

Banner Size
(cm)

165*75cm
190*85cm
260*110cm
330*130cm
200*60cm
240*60cm
325*70cm
410*75cm
180*80cm
250*80cm
350*80cm

450*80cm

Package
(pcs/ctn)

50pcs
30pcs
25pcs
18pcs
50pcs
30pcs
25pcs
18pcs
50pcs
30pcs
25pcs

20pcs

Gross Weight
(kg/ctn)

22.0kg
17.0kg
18.0kg
17.5kg
22kg
17.0kg
18.0kg
17.5kg
25.0kg
18.0kg
19.5kg

20.0kg

Painted Aluminum Beach Flag Pole

Packing Size
(cm)

118*19*23cm
100*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
100*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
118*19*23cm
118*19*23cm

118*19*23cm



Carbon Fiber Beach Flag Pole




Style Code

TP/CF - S

TP/CF - M

Teardrop

TP/CF - L

FP/CF - S

FP/CF -M

FP/CF - L

RP/CF - S

Rectangle

RP/CF - M

RP/CF - L

Height
(cm)

220cm

350cm

480cm

240cm

345cm

470cm

210cm

300cm

420cm

Banner Size
(cm)

180*75cm

280*100cm

390*105cm

200*65cm

300*70cm

380*80cm

170*70cm

250*70cm

330*70cm

Package
(pcs/ctn)

20pcs

10pcs

10pcs

20pcs

10pcs

10pcs

10pcs

10pcs

10pcs

Carbon Fiber Beach Flag Pole

Gross Weight
(kg/ctn)

17.2kg

12.0kg

15.0kg

16.0kg

9.5kg

13.0kg

9.0kg

13.0kg

16.5kg

Packing Size
(cm)

153*18*22cm

153*18*18cm

153*18*22cm

153*18*22cm

141*18*15cm

141*17*19cm

115*19*19cm

154*18*20cm

148*20*22cm



Anodized Aluminum Beach Flag Pole




Height Banner Size Package Gross Weight Packing Size

Style Code (cm) (cm) (pcs/ctn) (kg/ctn) (cm)
4 TP/DA - S 200cm 165*75cm 10pcs 10.0kg 118*19*23cm
(o]
T
IS_.‘; TP/DA-M 310cm 280*100cm 10pcs 12.0kg 118*19*23cm
TP/DA - L 420cm 390*105cm 10pcs 15.0kg 118*19*23cm
FP/DA - S 200cm 170*75¢cm 10pcs 11.0kg 118*19*23cm
FP/DA - M 310cm 280*75cm 10pcs 13.0kg 118*19*23cm
FP/DA-L 420cm 390*75cm 10pcs 16.0kg 118*19*23cm
o RP/DA - S 200cm 170*75cm 10pcs 12.0kg 118*19*23cm
e
8
é RP/DA - M 310cm 280*75cm 10pcs 14.0kg 118*19*23cm
RP/DA - L 420cm 390*75cm 10pcs 17.0kg 118*19*23cm

Anodized Aluminum Beach Flag Pole



Beach Flag Base

FB/GS51 FB/GSL60 FB/GSD60 FB/GSG75 FB/GSM60

FB/GSM55 FB/GSP53 FB/CBB82 FB/CBT78 FB/CBF48




Beach Flag Base

FB/TBF50 FB/TBU6G5 FB/RP40 FB/SPU40 FB/WB10

FB/WTS15 FB/WTR15 FB/WTS10 FB/WB10 FB/CB120



Teardrop Backpack Flag
BPF - Teardrop

Code Banner Size (cm)
BPF - Teardrop 110*55¢cm
BPF - Feather 105*40cm
BPF - Rectangle 125*40cm

Backpack Flag
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Feather Backpack Flag
BPF - Feather

Rectangle Backpack Flag
BPF - Rectangle

Net Weight (kg) Gross Weight (kg) Package (pcs/ctn) Packing Size (cm)
0.7kg 19kg 10pcs 61*55*46¢cm
0.7kg 19kg 10pcs 61*55*46cm
0.7kg 19kg 10pcs 61*55*46cm
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3m Height Water Base Flag 4m Height Water Base Flag 5m Height Water Base Flag
GWP - 3M GWP - 4M GWP - 5M
Code Banner Size Pole Packing Pole Packing Size Base Packing Base Packing Size
GWP - 3M 250*60cm 20pcs 166*16*11cm 20pcs 71*71*57¢cm
GWP - 4M 300*110cm 1pcs 160*11*11cm 1pcs 68*68*24cm
GWP - 5M 350*110cm 1pcs 160*11*11cm 1pcs 81*81*42cm

Water Base Flag





